Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Kop ToBapa

540100030324
540100050326
540100100326

540100200326

WLL
ton

0,25

0,5

Lifting height
m

Number of falls

Haklift electric chain hoist 230 V

Product information

Compact and light electric hoist with aluminium body. The hoist is equipped with a chain bag and upper and lower limit switches. Longer
control and power cables and chains are also available upon request.

Optional wireless remote control:

range 50 m (unobstructed visibility)
functions: lift, lower and emergency stop

IP65

operating temperature -10 - (+)70°C

size 190 x 70 x 50 mm
4 x AA batteries

Product code: SKTHMINIKAUKO

Marking: CE-marked

Lifting speed
m/min.

10

2,5

Duty rating % ED

30
30
30

30

Load chain
mm

6.3x19

6.3x19

7.1x20

7.1x20

Hoist motor kW

1,3

1,3

1,3

Standard chain bag for lifting height
m

20

20

Bec
kg

18,5
21
26

31



	Haklift electric chain hoist 230 V

