

Haklift electric chain hoist 230 V

Product information

Compact and light electric hoist with aluminium body. The hoist is equipped with a chain bag and upper and lower limit switches. Longer control and power cables and chains are also available upon request.

Optional wireless remote control:

- range 50 m (unobstructed visibility)
- functions: lift, lower and emergency stop
- IP65
- operating temperature -10 (+)70°C
- size 190 x 70 x 50 mm
- 4 x AA batteries
- Product code: SKTHMINIKAUKO

Marking: CE-marked

Код товара	WLL ton	Lifting height m	Number of falls	Lifting speed m/min.	Duty rating % ED	Load chain mm	Hoist motor kW	Standard chain bag for lifting height m	Bec kg
540100030324	0,25	3	1	10	30	6.3 x 19	1,3	9	18,5
540100050326	0,5	6	1	5	30	6.3 x 19	1,3	9	21
540100100326	1	6	1	4	30	7.1 x 20	1,3	20	26
540100200326	2	6	2	2,5	30	7.1 x 20	2	20	31